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S. No. - Gazetted Holiday; N Day of week
" 1- | Republic bay 'Thursday \/.
2 Holi | :Monday. -
3. | Gudipadwa rch ; -'Tuesday;.
4 | Mahavir Jayanti ril:2017 Sunday -
.5 | Goed ¥riday o © |14 April 2017 Friday »~7
6 Buddha Purnima Do 0" May 2017 ' --Wednesday
7 idu’l Fitr * ' Monday
8 Independence Day :Tuesdav
-9 | Ganesh Chaturthi- - . | Friday
10 | Idu’l Zisha (Bakri- Id) * f:Saturdav
11 Dussehra (Vijay. Dashamz) - ;SatUrday ‘
12 | Muharram*° - | Sunday
13. .| Mahatma Gandhi’ sBlrthday - 2"‘~’ October 2017 . Monday v*
14 | Diwali (Deepavali) “"19™ October 2017 . Thursday
15 Guru Nanak’s Birth Day ‘4" November 2017~ | Saturday
16 | Prophet Mohammad’s Btrth Day (ld-e-Mllad) * 1’t December 2017 Friday
17 Christamas Day Lo ‘Monpday '~




Date

Day

. No. Name of the Holiday
1 | New year's Day ‘ - _ | January 01  Sunday
2 | Guru Govind Singh’s Birth Day. .o | January5 . Thursday
'3~ | Makar Sankranti / Pongal | January 14 'Saturday
4 |- shri Ganesh Jayanti ' |'January 31 Tuesday .
5 | Basant Panchami / Shri Panchami | February'1 Wednesday
6 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 10 Friday
7 Chhatrapathi Shivaji Maharaj Javanti -| February 19 Sunday
8 Swami Dayananda Saraswatu Jayanti Magh Knshna(lO) February 21 Tuesday
9 Maha Shivratri -..-...*| February 24 Friday
10 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 'iv[-March 12 Sunday
11 Khordad Sal March 26 Sunday
12 | Gudipadava / Ugadi/ Chaltra Sukladl ¥: Chetr Chand bk Tuesday
13 | Shri Ram Navami : . ; Tuesday
14 Mahavir Jayanti ! Apﬂl 9 Sunday
15 Pessah (Jew} o April 11 Tuesday
16 Hanuman Jayanti ' April 11 Tuesday
17 | Hazarat Ali's Birthday April 11 Tuesday
.18 | Maundy Thursday / Purim (Jew) April 13 Thursday
19 ! Vaisakhi .- | -Aprit 13. Thursday
20 Masadi/Vaiakhadi, Bahag Blhu(Assam), Dr. Ambedkar - April 14 i Friday
Jayanti / Vishu : , N B %
21 | Easter Sunday April16- - . - ['Sunday
22 | Akshayya Tritiya . April 28 | Friday
23 | Maharashtra Day |'May1 - | Monday
24 Buddha Purnima May 10 ‘Wednesday
25 | Shavuot (Jew) | May 31 Wednesday
26 | Shahadat-e-Hazarat Ali June 23 Friday
27 | Jumu’atul-wida | . ] June 23 Friday
28 | Rath Yatra iy [ June 25 Sunday
29 | Ramzan|d 3| ‘ Monday
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30 . Ashadhi Ekadashi S ldulyd Tuesday

31 .| Guru Purnima | July 9 - Sundays,
32 | NagPanchami A uly27 Thursday
33 Tisha B’Av {(Jew) B “August 1 ' Tuesday®"
34 . | Raksha Bandhan 3 August 7. Monday »:
35.- | Shri Krishna Jayanti (Valshnaw ) August-14 Monday-i-.._
36 Janamashtami / Dahi handi ' :August 15 Tuesday' .
37 Parsi New Year Day (Kadami) {Navroz) |l August 17 Thursday
.38 Ganesh Chaturthi / Vmayaka Chaturthi - August 25 Friday

39 Onam .. .| September 4 Monday

40 Ananth Chaturdashi -~ - ;. ", . .| September 5 Tuesday

41 Rosh Hashanah (Jew) L 1-September.21 | Thursday
42 Ghatasthapana S : September 21. . | Thursday
43 Dussehra (Maha Sapthami) (Addltlonal) ‘September. 27.'j’f,_"l Wedhesday
44 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Additnonal) September 28 . | Thursday

. 45 Dusschra (Maha Navamu) T September 29 Friday

46 Yom Kilppur September 30 Saturday
47 Sukkot (Jew) :|'October5 Thursday
a8 Kojagiri Purnima :| October 5 Thursday
49 Maharishi Valmiki Birthday -'{ October 5 Thursday
50 Karaka Chaturthi (Karava Chouth) ‘| October 8 Sunday

51 Simhat Torah (Jew) ' 1. October 13. Friday

52 | Dhantrayodashi October 17: - ' | | Tuesday

55 | Narsk Chaturdasi - October 18 .+ =’ | Wednesday
54.. | Deepavali {South Indian) 2 October 19 Thursday
55 Balipratipada ’_" /| October 20 . Friday

56 Bhai Dhuj "+ October 21 Saturday
57 Prathihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chaat Puja) I October 26 Thursday
58 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Friday

59 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Punyathlthl | December 6 - Wednesday
60 Hanukkah (Jew) RE 2| December 13 ‘Wednesday
61 Christmas Eve December24 | Sunday

62 Boxing Day . I December 26 ' Tuesday

(Dr. M.-A. RAO)

. Secretary, CGEWCC




